PBA426/PBA426x
Weighing Platform
Full stainless steel construction
Capacities from 3 to 60 kg
OIML and NTEP approved
Hygienically designed
Water resistant
according IP65/IP67

Zero setting range = 2% of max. capacity                     Preload range = 18% of max. capacity
Temperature range = -10°C to +40°C / 14°F to 104°F     Taring range subtractive from 0 to max. capacitiy
Model designation example:
Size 240x300 mm / 6 kg: PBA426(x)-A6 (H)
Easy to Clean
The open, sturdy and straight forward mechanical
design allows for efficient cleaning due to good
access to any part of the construction.
Technical specifications
Resolution 15 000d
OIML Class III, 3000e
NTEP Class III, 5000d
Ingress Protection IP65/IP67
Material Platform frame:   Stainless steel AISI304
Load plate:         Stainless steel AISI304
Load Cell Stainless steel, potted
* Hazardous Area
 Approval
ATEX:
FM:
Zone 1/21
I.S. Class I ,  I I ,  III, Division 1 (Load Cell)
* only when ordered as PBA426x
A 240 x 300 mm / 9.5" x 11.8"
QA 229 x 229 mm / 9" x 9"
BB 300 x 400 mm / 11.8" x 15.7"
B 400 x 500 mm / 15.7" x 19.7"
QB 305 x 305 mm / 12" x 12"
Construction per size
Stainless Steel Load Cell